
AgencyCrawl

aff -cle  presents

Come  learn ,  network ,  and  introduce  yourself

to  the  Cleveland  MarCom community .

35
students

Limited

$10
only

aafcleveland.com/events

December 19 , 2014



Schedule

AgencyCrawl

aff -cle  presents

December  1 9 ,  201 4

Meet at

 AAFCLE offices 

at 7:30 a.m.

Zig Marketing 8:00-8:30 
Contact Name: Jennifer Smith 

Email: jsmith@zigmarketing.com

Level Seven 8:45-9:15 
Contact Name: Nicole Burke 

Email:Nicole.burke@lvlsvn.com

Twist Creative 9:45-10:15 
Contact Name: Charlene Coughlin 

Email: Charlene@twistcreative.com

Goldfarb Weber Creative Media 10:30-11:00 
Contact Name: Tony Weber 

Email: tony@gwcreative.com

Flourish Inc 11:15-11:45 

Contact Name: Christopher Ferranti 

Email: cferranti@flourishagency.com

Wyse 12:00-1:15 
Contact Name: Julie Telesz 

Email: jtelesz@wyseadv.com

Little Jacket 1:45-2:15 

Contact Name: Roger Frank 

Email: roger@little-jacket.com

Marcus Thomas 3:00-3:30 
Contact Name: Lori Hedrick 

Email: lhedrick@marcusthomasllc.com


